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Firemna liga 2020/2021 Poprad - 2.liga - 13. kolo

Meno hraéa
FrantiSek Kuziel
Matu$ Piatka
Peter Slosar
Branislav Sroka
Juraj Krivonak
Grzegorz Bucki
Jozef Skokan
Marian Gad

Pawel Gaj
Ladislav Conto$

Juraj Gancaréik
Michal Rehak
Ludmila Dutkova
Jan Matejbus
Tomas Malatin
Jan Pelach
Martin Valkovi¢
Stefan Harabin
Marian Gad ML
Marek Lizuch
Du$an Piatka
Pawel Kolaciak
Vladimir Kapral

Peter Slavkovsky
Pavel Bartko

Peter Marton

Druzstvo
Autodiely

MT Pelet
Armes

Jabras
Autodiely

Vega Zakopane
BSB

Profesta

Vega Zakopane
Armes

Jabras

Tragédi

MT Pelet
Armes

BSB

Jabras

Armes
Autodiely
Profesta
Tragédi

MT Pelet

Vega Zakopane
Profesta

BSB

Tragédi
Tragédi

individuals.in.round
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Kolky
1460
1239

650
1134
1128
1117
1082
1215
1060
1054
1049

890
1037

885
1032
1029

572

995

847

838

952

919

911

884

481

588

Body
6.0
4.0
2.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
6.0
4.0
6.0
3.0
6.0
2.0
4.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
1.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
0.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Priemer
208.5714
177.0000
162.5000
162.0000
161.1429
159.5714
154.5714
151.8750
151.4286
150.5714
149.8571
148.3333
148.1429
147.5000
147.4286
147.0000
143.0000
142.1429
141.1667
139.6667
136.0000
131.2857
130.1429
126.2857
120.2500
117.6000
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